18V Mobile Brushless Screwdrlver




« Designed to suit the needs of plaster board installers, deck installation or roofers
installing corrugated roofing

« Develop a high power high torque brushless screwdriver allowing more work on a single
battery with push drive technology




Product Overview

Philips drive bit BL Brushless motor

Ergonomically designed

DFS251
Also available
with 5/16" Hex

High torque

Push drive technology

LED job light

*DFS250 image displayed



* Philips or socket bit available - DFS250 comes standard with a #2
Philips bit while the DFS251 features a 5/16" hex socket

+ High torque - with a lower rpom then other mobile screwdrivers in
the Makita range these models produce more torque suited to hard
material applications

* LED job light - single LED job light with afterglow function and a
| off switch
DFS250 DFS251 manuat oft switc
Driver bit: PH2 516" hex _BL Brushless motor - high power and more efficient enabling
increased work on a single battery
Driving shank: 6.35 (1/4") Hex
+ Ergonomically designed - best possible tool body for screw
Clutch Silent Normal driving, designed to minimise hand fatigue and pain. Allows
maximum hand thrust. Gives a much smoother and easier trigger pull

No load speed: 2,500rpm
o l . * Push drive technology - when selecting push drive mode on the
MEN@EPRIE - DI mm selection panel and locking the trigger on, the motor does not rotate
(diameter) screw C .. . .
under no load to minimize power consumption, and starts rotating
Self drilling 6mm at full speed only when screws are inserted into a board
screw

Weight: kg 1.8kg



TECHNOLOGY
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High torque for hard material applications Push drive technology

Ergonomically designed, best possible High efficiency brushless motor

tool body for screw driving



Driver bit:

Driving shank:

No load speed:

Max capacity:
(diameter)

Weight: kg

Drywall
screw

Self drilling
screw

y =7 4
Phillips 2
6.35 (1/4") Hex
0-2,500rpm

5mm

6mm

1.8kg

DFS251

5/16" Hex

6.35 (1/4") Hex
0-2,500rpm
5mm
6mm

1.8kg

DFS452
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Phillips 2

6.35 (1/4") Hex
0-4,00rpm
5mm
6mm

1.7kg

Phillips 2

6.35 (1/4") Hex
0-4,000rpm

4mm

1.7kg




Optional Accessories

Standard Equipment
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B-23793

784811-8

B-45082

Phillips bit 2-25 (1 Pcs only)
(DFS250)

Magnetic connect bit x 60mm
(DFS250)

Magnetic Nutsetter
5/16"x65mm
(DFS251)
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784811-8
P-05979

P-53338
P-06030
P-53344
P-06052

B-45076
B-45082
B-45098
B-45107

Magnetic bit holder

60mm
59mm stainless steel

Phillips PH1x25mm Torsion S/Driver bit (3PK)
Phillips PH1x25mm Torsion S/Driver bit (10PK)
Phillips PH2x25mm Torsion S/Driver bit (3PK)
Phillips PH2x25mm Torsion S/Driver bit (10PK)

Magnetic nutsetter 1/4” x65mm
Magnetic nutsetter 5/16” x65mm
Magnetic nutsetter 3/8” x65mm
Magnetic nutsetter 7/16” x65mm



