

Product Objectives



- Designed to suit the needs of plaster board installers, deck installation or roofers installing corrugated roofing
- Develop a high power high torque brushless screwdriver allowing more work on a single battery with push drive technology





Product Overview





Product Specification Sheet





		DFS250	DFS251
Driver bit:		PH2	5/16" hex
Driving shank:		6.35 (1/4") Hex	
Clutch		Silent	Normal
No load speed:		2,500rpm	
Max capacity: (diameter)	Drywall screw	5mm	
	Self drilling screw	6mm	
Weight: kg		1.8kg	

- **Philips or socket bit available –** DFS250 comes standard with a #2 Philips bit while the DFS251 features a 5/16" hex socket
- High torque with a lower rpm then other mobile screwdrivers in the Makita range these models produce more torque suited to hard material applications
- LED job light single LED job light with afterglow function and a manual off switch
- **BL Brushless motor** high power and more efficient enabling increased work on a single battery
- Ergonomically designed best possible tool body for screw driving, designed to minimise hand fatigue and pain. Allows maximum hand thrust. Gives a much smoother and easier trigger pull
- Push drive technology when selecting push drive mode on the selection panel and locking the trigger on, the motor does not rotate under no load to minimize power consumption, and starts rotating at full speed only when screws are inserted into a board

Advantages



Performance



High torque for hard material applications

Control



Ergonomically designed, best possible tool body for screw driving

Innovation



Push drive technology

Efficiency



High efficiency brushless motor

Our Range



DFS250 DFS251 DFS451 DFS451 DFS452 DFS451					
Thaklts.	ı	DFS250	DFS251	DFS452	DFS451
	BI MOTOR	Trakita			

Driver bit:		Phillips 2	5/16" Hex	Phillips 2	Phillips 2
Driving shank:		6.35 (1/4") Hex	6.35 (1/4") Hex	6.35 (1/4") Hex	6.35 (1/4") Hex
No load speed:		0-2,500rpm	0-2,500rpm	0-4,00rpm	0-4,000rpm
Max capacity: (diameter)	Drywall screw	5mm	5mm	5mm	4mm
	Self drilling screw	6mm	6mm	6mm	-
Weight: kg		1.8kg	1.8kg	1.7kg	1.7kg

Accessories



Standard Equipment		
	B-23793	Phillips bit 2-25 (1 Pcs only) (DFS250)
	784811-8	Magnetic connect bit x 60mm (DFS250)
	B-45082	Magnetic Nutsetter 5/16"x65mm (DFS251)

Optional Accessories			
		Magnetic bit holder	
	784811-8 P-05979	60mm 59mm stainless steel	
Thakita	P-53338 P-06030 P-53344 P-06052	Phillips PH1x25mm Torsion S/Driver bit (3PK) Phillips PH1x25mm Torsion S/Driver bit (10PK) Phillips PH2x25mm Torsion S/Driver bit (3PK) Phillips PH2x25mm Torsion S/Driver bit (10PK)	
	B-45076 B-45082 B-45098 B-45107	Magnetic nutsetter 1/4" x65mm Magnetic nutsetter 5/16" x65mm Magnetic nutsetter 3/8" x65mm Magnetic nutsetter 7/16" x65mm	